

Session Trial No. 473 of 2013 (2163 of 2014)
CNR Number :WBHW01-003621-2013
Present : Sri Somesh Prasad Sinha (J.O Code : WB00720)

Order No. 78,

Dated : 12.01.2026

13.01.2026

Record is put up today as yesterday was holiday.

Fix **10.03.2026** for appearance of the accused persons and evidence.

Prosecution is directed to take steps.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.S.J, 1st Court, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Howrah.